
Post Applied For: ASST. Mayale 
1 Title: Mr/Mrs/Ms/Dr/0ther:MY 

2. Gender: Male / Female 

3. Full Name (In Block Letters) : SANTOSH 

4. Contact details: 

Present/Temporary/Permanent House no., Area:_ 

City : 

Address: VPo- PAHUNCHARA 
PRATAPGARH 

State : DITAR PRADESH 

6. Marital Status: Married / Unmarried. 

7. If Physically Challenged 

Application for Employment 
(To be filled in CAPITAL Jetters) 

(FIRST NAME) 

B. Type Handicapped 

A. IfYes, Please Provide the Details 

8. Education details: 

5. Date of Birth (DD/ MM / YYYY): J2/6 (97 

Name & Place of School/ Board/ 
College/ University 

Mobile / landline AUmber :38EZS3,945830 

Email id - &antesh.gamnh, Oeco7s 4 mailCoy 

9. Other Qualification : 

Yes/ No 

10. Languages Known: 
Language Name 

RumAR 

Course Name 

(MIDDLE NAME) 

Pincode: 

: Orthopedic /Hearing / Visual. 

Sanlety 

93c 3AHUNCH ARA 

Bundelkhan nncer bty pCm (B.se) 495 

Speak 

Diþln n olustnal vestnaI |992 

Period From 

303 

Period To 

SenGH 

|932 

(SURNAME) 

995 

Read 

% Class/ 
Grade 

Part/ Full 
Time 

Write 



11. Do vou have a relative worlking 

12. Previous Employment: 

with ]voti Structures Ltd. 

yet stefre tal. 

Reference: 1 

Name: 

Ange liguc Cternocd tol s£ofet, ofheer 
eCast noliq Dnlrastte Aest Sotet, 

Name 

NO 

ms Uolay9 Gst. 
Smbler nbrgstehre Qofeh, of 
Gammon Dhdia ranskiyay 

City /Tehsil: 

Name: 

Name of the Employer 

13. Reference Details - at least two (should not be relatives) : 

Reference:2 

Address: 

Pin Code:_2I|06 

Bholg Nath Tian 

Date : 

Place: 

Address: 1248 Lnclustnn olony Nainy Prayrj 

City / Tehsi: ata 

Sureuche kumar 
Milage - Daweay~ 

eavh 
Pin Code: 2202o) 

Designation 

Last Designalion 

Sfe, fA 
Lnelore 

2s)oe|20s 

ASST Lofety 

State:J.P. 

Contact number & 

bet- Ato 
State: 

Talgaon maharashna) 

Yes/ No 

U.P. 

CTC (INR) 

Location 

Period From 

Maroh2 

Ihereby declare that to the best of ny knowledge all the foregoing information are true and correct. I agree that any 
misrepresentation by me is sufficient cause for immediate dismissa!. 

Contact number 

Mareh-23 Feb-2s 

JAMary23 March 23 

&mail id:biatiwanese pmad.com 
S7342o7a 

Period To 

Contact number & mail ia: Sx413763@ fmail.com9y3233) 

2/2 

D22 

Mareh - 20) 

Signature of Applicant 



Name 

Employee Code 
Department 
Designation 
PAN NO. 
PF No. 
Division 

Earnings 

Basic 
HRA 
Conveyance 
Other Allowance 

Gross Earning 

Net Amount 

:Santosh Kumar Singh 
E857 

Employer Contribution E.S.I: 
Employer Contribution E.P.F: 

Railway Execution 
: Sr. Safety Officer 

BHAPS1974H 
DSNHPO0147030000013792 

:Railway 

Entitled Amt. 

20840.00 
10420.00 
1600.00 

15687.00 

48547.00 

43731.00 

Angelique International Limited 
Plot No. 12, Sector -125, Noida (UP)- 201301 

0.00 
1684.00 

Pay Slip For The Month Of: Mar - 2025 

Net Amount in words : (Forty Three ThoUsand Seven Hundred Thirty One only) 

Earned Amt. 

19495.00 
9748.00 
1497.00 

14675.00 

45415.00 

Father / Spouse Name 
Grade 
Joining Date 
Paid days 
Bank Account No. 
PF UAN 
Location 

LOP Days 

Arrears 

Cut Here 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Keshari Singh 
:JM2 

03-Mar-2025 
29.00 

:74180100019267 

100645784342 

: Maharashtra 
:0.00 

Deductions 

Employee PF 

Gross Deduction 

This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature and/or company seal. 

Amount 

1684.00 

1684.00 



Name 

Employee Code 
Department 
Designation 
PAN NO. 

pF Nc. 

Divis1on 

Earnings 

Basic 
HRA 

Conveyance 
Other Allowance 

Gross Earning 

Net Amount 

:Santosh Kumar Singh 

Employer Contribution E.S.I: 
Employer Contribution E.P.F: 

E857 
:Railway Execution 
:Sr. Safety Officer 
: BHAPS1974H 
:DSNHP00147030000013792 
: Railway 

Entitled Amt. 

20840.00 
10420.00 
1600.00 

15687.00 

48547.00 

46747.00 

Angelique International Limited 
Plot No. 12, Sector -125, Noida (UP)- 201301 

Net Amount in words: (Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Seven only) 
0.00 

1800.00 

Pay Slip For The Month Of: Apr - 2025 

Earned Amt. 

20840.00 
10420.00 

1600.00 
15687.00 

48547.00 

Father / Spouse Name 
Grade 

Joining Date 
Paid days 
Bank Account No. 
PF UAN 
Location 

LOP Days 

Arrears 

Cut Here 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Keshari Singh 
: JM2 

:03-Mar-2025 
:30,00 
:74180100019267 

100645784342 

: Maharashtra 
:0.00 

Deductions 

Employee PF 

Gross Deduction 

This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature and/or company seal. 

Amount 

1800.00 

1800.00 



Name 

Employee Code 
Department 
Designation 
PAN NO. 
DF No. 

Division 

Earnings 

Basic 
HRA 

Conveyance 
Other Allowance 

Gross Earning 

Net Amount 

:Santosh Kumar Singh 
:E857 

Employer Contribution E.S.I: 
Employer Contribution E.P.F: 

: Railway Execution 
:Sr. Safety Officer 
: BHAPS1974H 
:DSNHPO0147030000013792 
:Railway 

Entitled Amt. 

20840.00 
10420.00 
1600.00 

15687.00 

48547.00 

46747.00 

Angelique International Limited 
Plot No. 12, Sector -125, Noida (UP) - 201301 

Pay Slip For The Month Of: May - 2025 

6.00 
1800.00 

Net Amount in words : (Forty SIx Thousarnd Seven Hundred Forty-Seven onlv) 

Earned Amt. 

20840.00 
10420.00 

1600.00 
15687.00 

48547.00 

Father / Spouse Name 
Grade 

Joining Date 
Paid days 
Bank Account No. 
PF UAN 

Location 

LOP Days 

Arrears 

Cut Hete 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Keshari Singh 
JM2 
03-Mar-2025 

31.00 
:74180100019267 

100645784342 

: Maharashtra 
: 0.00 

Deductions 

Employee PF 

Gross Deduction 

This is a system generated payslip, does not require any sgnature and/or company seal 

Amount 

1800.00 

1800.00 



Santosh Kumar Singh 

Sr. Safety Officer 
Team Head: Sudhanshu Kumar Gaur 

Salary 

a) Basic Salary 
b) HRA (50% of Basic) 

c) Conveyance 
d) Other Allowance 

Others 
e) PF Contribution (Employer) 

Annual Perks 
f) Leave Travel Assistance 

g) Bonus 

(A) Total Package (India) 

: 

Note: - Domestic Site allowance shall be extra as per policy as applicable. 

Level JM2 

Monthly 
(INR) 

20,840 

10,420 

1,600 

15,687 

48,547 

1,800 

50,347 

1,737 

52,084 

Dated: Feb- 24, 2025 

Annual 
(INR) 

2,50,080 

1,25,040 

19,200 
1,88,244 

5,82,564 

21,600 

6,04,164| 

20,840 

6,25,004 



In hand Salary Indian Salary (atb+c+d)-e 
Site allowance* 

46,747 
5,000 

51,747 



Government of India 

Santosh Kumar Singh 

tot A DOB: 13/06/1975 
yov / Male 

2419 5022 0548 

3TR - 31H 31IG00 T 318h 



230137 

1947 
1800 200 1Q47 

Unique ldentification Authority of India 
Address: S/O: Keshari 

Singh, Bahuchara, 
Pratapgarh, Bahuchara, 
Uttar Pradesh, 230137 

2419 5022 0548 

help®uidai.gov.in 

wwW 

www.uidai.gov.in 



INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT 

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 

KESHRI SINGH 

13/06/1975 
Permanent Account Number 

BHAPS1974H 

Signature 

GOVT. OF INDIA 

24082006 
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